
GENELEG  Summer open 4 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero 
RR.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tikkanen Heikki ICE-BOW 225 279 213 187 203 181 1288 1336 8
2 Tikkanen Antti-Matti ICE-BOW 223 245 220 197 224 193 1302 1332 5 4 4
3 Kivelä Tero HaKe 183 227 165 170 235 181 1161 1275 19 61 57
4 Päiväniemi Sami Veljmiehet 241 226 201 192 202 199 1261 1261 0 75 14 14
5 Hautamäki Mikko PieBo 145 185 176 120 184 138 948 1182 39 154 93 79
6 Luttinen Taisto Kiu-Ke 181 151 179 162 130 179 982 1174 32 162 101 8
7 Tanjunen Jukka HaKe 145 138 157 211 164 194 1009 1153 24 183 122 21
8 Salmela Juha-Matti HaKe 154 163 166 157 144 195 979 1135 26 201 140 18
9 Tossavainen Juha ICE-BOW 182 177 160 157 173 194 1043 1133 15 203 142 2
10 Tikkanen Esko ICE-BOW 153 147 133 170 159 167 929 1097 28 239 178 36
11 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 149 127 151 162 174 154 917 1067 25 269 208 30
12 Mikkonen Tero PieBo 0 114 19
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